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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 8/11/2025

Event 6 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
11/8/2025 - 12:05 Results
Lithuanian Master Records 95 - 99 1:48.11 Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Druskininkai 9/18/2021
Lithuanian Master Records 90 - 94 1:26.42 Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Klaipeda 6/16/2018
Lithuanian Master Records 80 - 84 1:04.60 Anatolij, NIKITIN KLPK Palanga 10/18/2020
Lithuanian Master Records 75 - 79 49.48 Povilas, BEZZUBOVAS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2/20/2016
Lithuanian Master Records 70 - 74 43.67 Povilas, BEZZUBOVAS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2/21/2009
Lithuanian Master Records 65 - 69 35.38 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Klaipeda 6/15/2024
Lithuanian Master Records 60 - 64 35.31 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Vilnius 3/30/2019
Lithuanian Master Records 55 - 59 34.96 Rimvydas, ANIULIS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2/17/2018
Lithuanian Master Records 50 - 54 32.76 Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS Heerenveen (NED) 2/18/2023
Lithuanian Master Records 45 - 49 31.94 Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS Riga (LAT) 2/20/2016
Lithuanian Master Records 40 - 44 32.10 Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS Tallinn (EST) 4/6/2013
Lithuanian Master Records 35 - 39 31.62 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IPK Riga (LAT) 2/17/2019
Lithuanian Master Records 30 - 34 28.27 Edvinas, DAUTARTAS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2/17/2019
Lithuanian Master Records 25 - 29 27.81 Igor, KOZLOVSKIJ KLPNE Riga (LAT) 2/17/2018

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Valdas, ABALIKŠTA 98 Armada Šiauliai 29.87 704
2. Mantas, LISAUSKAS 00 Kaunas 29.90 702
3. Paulius, RAINYS 89 PK Silainiai 30.02 700

LR

4. Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS 71 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 32.97 660
5. Sigitas, KATKEVČIUS 57 Dzūkijos vandenio PK  37.38 657
6. Jiri, JANOVSKY 88 Autoskoda Mlada Boleslav 31.35 614
7. Gerardas, ALKSNYS 75 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 33.87 609
8. Ilmaras, RAŠYTINIS 83 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 32.00 604

LR

9. Paulius, ŠLEVAS 94 Armada Šiauliai 31.71 598
10. Vytautas, VIERAITIS 93 SM Nemunas 32.26 568
11. Žygintas, RAMANAUSKAS 90 Vilniaus veteranu plaukimo klu 33.01 526
12. Arūnas, KRIKŠTAPONIS 90 Vilniaus veteranu plaukimo klu 33.72 494
13. Tomas, KOPCIKAS 93 Kaunas 33.98 486
14. Marius , VARNAS 84 SM Nemunas 35.31 449
15. Artūras, GRUZDEV 95 Lietuva 35.16 438
16. Tadas, MOCKEVIČIUS 83 Lietuva 35.66 436
17. Igor, FOKIN 59 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 43.22 425
18. Rolandas, OŽOGINAS 78 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 38.12 424
19. Dominykas, VENCIUS 00 Lietuva 37.63 352
20. Domas , ADUKAUSKAS 91 Lietuva 37.94 349
21. Linas, AMBRAŽIŪNAS 83 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 39.27 326
22. Michail, RAJEVSKIJ 50 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 53.84 318
23. Vytautas, ŠATAS 53 Marijampolës "TORPEDOS" 49.34 314
24. Hartmut, MITTELSTADT 53 HC Dzūkija Alytus 1:14.32 91

25 - 29 years

1. Valdas, ABALIKŠTA 98 Armada Šiauliai 29.87 704
2. Mantas, LISAUSKAS 00 Kaunas 29.90 702
3. Dominykas, VENCIUS 00 Lietuva 37.63 352
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30 - 34 years

1. Paulius, ŠLEVAS 94 Armada Šiauliai 31.71 598
2. Vytautas, VIERAITIS 93 SM Nemunas 32.26 568
3. Tomas, KOPCIKAS 93 Kaunas 33.98 486
4. Artūras, GRUZDEV 95 Lietuva 35.16 438
5. Domas , ADUKAUSKAS 91 Lietuva 37.94 349

35 - 39 years

1. Paulius, RAINYS 89 PK Silainiai 30.02 700
LR

2. Jiri, JANOVSKY 88 Autoskoda Mlada Boleslav 31.35 614
3. Žygintas, RAMANAUSKAS 90 Vilniaus veteranu plaukimo klu 33.01 526
4. Arūnas, KRIKŠTAPONIS 90 Vilniaus veteranu plaukimo klu 33.72 494

40 - 44 years

1. Ilmaras, RAŠYTINIS 83 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 32.00 604
LR

2. Marius , VARNAS 84 SM Nemunas 35.31 449
3. Tadas, MOCKEVIČIUS 83 Lietuva 35.66 436
4. Linas, AMBRAŽIŪNAS 83 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 39.27 326

45 - 49 years

1. Rolandas, OŽOGINAS 78 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 38.12 424

50 - 54 years

1. Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS 71 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 32.97 660
2. Gerardas, ALKSNYS 75 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 33.87 609

65 - 69 years

1. Sigitas, KATKEVČIUS 57 Dzūkijos vandenio PK  37.38 657
2. Igor, FOKIN 59 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 43.22 425

70 - 74 years

1. Vytautas, ŠATAS 53 Marijampolës "TORPEDOS" 49.34 314
2. Hartmut, MITTELSTADT 53 HC Dzūkija Alytus 1:14.32 91

75 - 79 years

1. Michail, RAJEVSKIJ 50 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 53.84 318


